USNA
Fall Conference
Utah County Health Department
151 S University Avenue
Provo, Utah
Rm. 2500-2501

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2019

7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:45 AM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

Registration

Breakfast

"Chin Up, Smiles On" - Keynote Speaker
Michelle Porcelli, MSCP, BS, Winning Author
Break

"Living a Kaleidoscope Life"

Melissa Faber, BSN, RN, MPsych

Lunch

"School Health Management"

Wade Capps, BSN, RN, USNA President
Break

"School Nurse Staffing Management"
Betty Sue Hickson, MSN, RN, NCSN
"EMDR Psychotherapy Approach"
Kristi Naumann, MA, LMFT
Wrap-Up and Evaluations




