

USNA

Fall Conference Utah County Health Department 151 S University Avenue Provo, Utah Rm. 2500-2501

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2019

7:45 AM	Registration
8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	"Chin Up, Smiles On" - Keynote Speaker
	Michelle Porcelli, MSCP, BS, Winning Author
10:30 AM	Break
10:45 AM	"Living a Kaleidoscope Life"
	Melissa Faber, BSN, RN, MPsych
11:45 AM	Lunch
12:30 PM	"School Health Management"
	Wade Capps, BSN, RN, USNA President
1:30 PM	Break
1:45 PM	"School Nurse Staffing Management"
	Betty Sue Hickson, MSN, RN, NCSN
2:45 PM	"EMDR Psychotherapy Approach"
	Kristi Naumann, MA, LMFT
3:45 PM	Wrap-Up and Evaluations